Maple Shade Street Hockey 2024-25 Schedule

Date Time Division Away Team Home Team
. 5:45PM Penguin
Friday, December 6, 2024
7:00 PM Beaver

9:00 AM Penguin
10:30 AM Penguin
11:45 AM Beaver
Saturday, December 7, 2024 12:45 PM Beaver Gators
1:45 PM Cadet Shamrocks
2:45 PM Cadet Yetis Ruff Riders
3:45 PM Cadet Wolfpack

9:00 AM Penguin
10:15 AM Penguin
11:30 AM Beaver

Sunday, December 8, 2024 12:30 PM Beaver Gators
1:30 PM Cadet
2:30 PM Cadet Ruff Riders Wolfpack
3:30 PM Cadet Shamrocks Yetis

) 5:45 PM Penguin

Friday, December 13, 2024
7:00 PM Beaver
9:00 AM Penguin

10:15 AM Penguin
11:30 AM Beaver
Saturday, December 14, 2024 12:30 PM Beaver Gators

1:30 PM Cadet Wolfpack Yetis

2:30 PM Cadet Ruff Riders
3:30 PM Cadet Shamrocks

9:00 AM Penguin
10:15 AM Penguin

1:30AM  Beaver

Sunday, December 15, 2024 12:30 PM Beaver
1:30 PM Cadet Ruff Riders
2:30 PM Cadet Shamrocks Wolfpack
3:30 PM Cadet Yetis
5:45 PM Penguin

Friday, December 20, 2024
7:00 PM Beaver

9:00 AM Penguin
10:15 AM Penguin
11:30 AM Beaver
Saturday, December 21, 2024 12:30 PM Beaver




1:30 PM Cadet
2:30 PM Cadet
3:30 PM Cadet Ruff Riders
9:00 AM Penguin
10:15 AM Penguin
11:30 AM Beaver
Sunday, December 22, 2024 12:30 PM Beaver
1:30 PM Cadet Yetis
2:30 PM Cadet Shamrocks
3:30 PM Cadet Wolfpack

Wolfpack
Yetis

Shamrocks

Gators
Ruff Riders

***BREAK DUE TO HOLIDAYS***

Gators

Ruff Riders

Wolfpack

Shamrocks

Ruff Riders
Wolfpack
Yetis

5:45 PM Penguin
Friday, January 3, 2025
7:00 PM Beaver
9:00 AM Penguin
10:15 AM Penguin
11:30 AM Beaver
Saturday, January 4, 2025 12:30 PM Beaver
1:30 PM Cadet
2:30 PM Cadet
3:30 PM Cadet
9:00 AM Penguin
10:15 AM Penguin
11:30 AM Beaver
Sunday, January 5, 2025 12:30 PM Beaver
1:30 PM Cadet
2:30 PM Cadet
3:30 PM Cadet
5:45 PM Penguin
Friday, January 10, 2025
7:00 PM Beaver
9:00 AM Penguin
10:15 AM Penguin
11:30 AM Beaver
Saturday, January 11, 2025 12:30 PM Beaver
1:30 PM Cadet
2:30 PM Cadet
3:30 PM Cadet
9:00 AM Penguin
10:15 AM Penguin
11:30 AM Beaver
Sunday, January 12, 2025 12:30 PM Beaver
1:30 PM Cadet
2:30 PM Cadet

Gators

Shamrocks

Wolfpack

Yetis
Ruff Riders

Shamrocks

Wolfpack
Yetis




3:30 PM Cadet
5:45 PM Penguin
Friday, January 17, 2025
7:00 PM Beaver
9:00 AM Penguin
10:15 AM Penguin
11:30 AM Beaver
Saturday, January 18, 2025 12:30 PM Beaver
1:30 PM Cadet
2:30 PM Cadet
3:30 PM Cadet
9:00 AM Penguin
10:15 AM Penguin
11:30 AM Beaver
Sunday, January 19, 2025 12:30 PM Beaver
1:30 PM Cadet
2:30 PM Cadet
3:30 PM Cadet

Shamrocks

Wolfpack

Gators

Ruff Riders

Shamrocks

Ruff Riders

Gators
Ruff Riders

Shamrocks

Wolfpack
Yetis

Playoffs to follow regular season




